10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

District Manager

Groundsman

Groundsman

Groundsman

District Manager

Groundsman

District Secretary

Chairman

Vice Chairman

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

Elsinore Valley Cemetery
District

Elsinore Valley Cemetery
District

Elsinore Valley Cemetery
District

Elsinore Valley Cemetery
District

Elsinore Valley Cemetery
District

Elsinore Valley Cemetery
District

Elsinore Valley Cemetery
District

Elsinore Valley Cemetery
District

Elsinore Valley Cemetery
District

Elsinore Valley Cemetery
District

Elsinore Valley Cemetery
District

Elsinore Valley Cemetery
District

Elsinore Valley Cemetery
District

Department

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Administration

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages

$51,900

$38,499

$32,560

$30,720

$26,928

$17,296

$15,494

$2,300

$2,300

$900

$600

$100

$100



