	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager		Elsinore Valley Cemetery District	Administration	\$51,900
2.	Groundsman		Elsinore Valley Cemetery District	Operations	\$38,499
3.	Groundsman		Elsinore Valley Cemetery District	Operations	\$32,560
4.	Groundsman		Elsinore Valley Cemetery District	Operations	\$30,720
5.	District Manager		Elsinore Valley Cemetery District	Administration	\$26,928
6.	Groundsman		Elsinore Valley Cemetery District	Operations	\$17,296
7.	District Secretary		Elsinore Valley Cemetery District	Administration	\$15,494
8.	Chairman		Elsinore Valley Cemetery District	Board	\$2,300
9.	Vice Chairman		Elsinore Valley Cemetery District	Board	\$2,300
10.	Trustee		Elsinore Valley Cemetery District	Board	\$900
11.	Trustee		Elsinore Valley Cemetery District	Board	\$600
12.	Trustee		Elsinore Valley Cemetery District	Board	\$100
13.	Trustee		Elsinore Valley Cemetery District	Board	\$100